
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA (Business Administration) 1st-A Shift: Morning Session: Autumn 2020

NameRegistration #

ACT111 IT116 MGT112 MGT113 QNT114 UR115

Fundamentals of 

Accounting

Computer Concepts Business English Introduction to Business Business Mathematics Islamic Studies

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1501 Adil Habib 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1502 Aiman Zahoor 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1503 Amar Khan 38 F - 3 - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 45 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1504 Arbab Mustaneer 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1505 Bushra Bibi 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1506 Gulban Khalid 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1507 Hafsa Tahir 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 36 F - 3 - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1508 Hamza Javed 40 F - 3 - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1509 Hamza Tufail 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1510 Imran Akram 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1512 Kainaat Malik 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1513 Kanwal Akbar 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1514 Kashif Khan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1515 Laiba Hussain 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1516 Mah Noor Safdar 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1517 Mahnoor Kanwal 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1518 Moniba Tariq 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1519 Muhammad Abbas 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1520 Muhammad Abbas Ali Shah 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1521 Muhammad Adeel 36 F - 3 - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1522 Muhammad Ateeq 40 F - 3 - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1523 Muhammad Baseer Khan 44 F - 3 - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1524 Muhammad Hadi 34 F - 3 - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1525 Muhammad Hassan 45 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1526 Muhammad Huzaifa  Tariq 28 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 43 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1528 Muhammad Moin Asghar 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1529 Muhammad Sajid - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 2 F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1530 Muhammad suleman Akhtar 31 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1531 Muhammad Waqas 39 F - 3 - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA (Business Administration) 1st-A Shift: Morning Session: Autumn 2020

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1501 Adil Habib 2.25 2.25

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1502 Aiman Zahoor 2.58 2.58

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1503 Amar Khan 1.50 1.50

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1504 Arbab Mustaneer 2.58 2.58

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1505 Bushra Bibi 3.17 3.17

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1506 Gulban Khalid 2.75 2.75

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1507 Hafsa Tahir 1.92 1.92

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1508 Hamza Javed 1.58 1.58

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1509 Hamza Tufail 3.25 3.25

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1510 Imran Akram 3.00 3.00

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1512 Kainaat Malik 3.17 3.17

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1513 Kanwal Akbar 3.00 3.00

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1514 Kashif Khan 2.83 2.83

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1515 Laiba Hussain 3.33 3.33

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1516 Mah Noor Safdar 2.92 2.92

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1517 Mahnoor Kanwal 2.50 2.50

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1518 Moniba Tariq 2.92 2.92

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1519 Muhammad Abbas 2.67 2.67

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1520 Muhammad Abbas Ali Shah 2.25 2.25

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1521 Muhammad Adeel 1.92 1.92

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1522 Muhammad Ateeq 2.08 2.08

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1523 Muhammad Baseer Khan 1.83 1.83

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1524 Muhammad Hadi 2.25 2.25

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1525 Muhammad Hassan 2.58 2.58

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1526 Muhammad Huzaifa  Tariq 1.50 1.50

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1528 Muhammad Moin Asghar 3.33 3.33

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1529 Muhammad Sajid 0.00 0.00

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1530 Muhammad suleman Akhtar 1.83 1.83

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1531 Muhammad Waqas 1.92 1.92
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IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1532 Nayab Kamran 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1533 Nisar Ahmed 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1534 Raheez Haider 43 F - 3 - - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1535 Rahim Ullah 16 F - 3 - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1536 Rehab Khan 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1537 Rubab Akhtar 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1538 Saad Zaheer 38 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1539 Saeed Ullah 44 F - 3 - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1540 Safiullah Rafique 27 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 63 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1541 Sannia Qammar 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1543 Sara Samson 35 F - 3 - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 29 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1544 Severa Zahoor 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1545 Shahbaz Ahmed 39 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1546 Shahzeb Khan 37 F - 3 - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1547 Siraj Naveed 45 F - 3 - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1548 Syed Baqar Ali Shah 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1549 Syed Khayyam Bukhari 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1550 Syed Muhammad Fazil 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1551 Syed Talal Hussain 7 F - 3 - - F - 3 - 13 F - 3 - 28 F - 3 - - F - 3 - 10 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1552 Talha Aslam 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1553 Tauqeer Meer 10 F - 3 - - - - - 15 F - 3 - 26 F - 3 - 23 F - 3 - 20 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1554 Umar Rehman 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1555 Umar Zeb 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1556 Umer Lakhmir 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1557 Yasir Ali 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1558 Zain Ul Abdeen 43 F - 3 - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA (Business Administration) 1st-A Shift: Morning Session: Autumn 2020

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1532 Nayab Kamran 2.50 2.50

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1533 Nisar Ahmed 3.00 3.00

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1534 Raheez Haider 1.75 1.75

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1535 Rahim Ullah 2.08 2.08

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1536 Rehab Khan 2.58 2.58

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1537 Rubab Akhtar 3.08 3.08

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1538 Saad Zaheer 1.67 1.67

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1539 Saeed Ullah 2.42 2.42

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1540 Safiullah Rafique 2.00 2.00

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1541 Sannia Qammar 2.33 2.33

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1543 Sara Samson 1.42 1.42

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1544 Severa Zahoor 2.67 2.67

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1545 Shahbaz Ahmed 1.92 1.92

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1546 Shahzeb Khan 2.00 2.00

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1547 Siraj Naveed 1.83 1.83

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1548 Syed Baqar Ali Shah 2.83 2.83

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1549 Syed Khayyam Bukhari 2.92 2.92

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1550 Syed Muhammad Fazil 2.50 2.50

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1551 Syed Talal Hussain 0.00 0.00

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1552 Talha Aslam 2.33 2.33

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1553 Tauqeer Meer 0.00 0.00

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1554 Umar Rehman 2.25 2.25

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1555 Umar Zeb 2.25 2.25

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1556 Umer Lakhmir 2.67 2.67

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1557 Yasir Ali 3.17 3.17

IS/BBA/A-20/M/A/1558 Zain Ul Abdeen 2.00 2.00
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